
Staff Directory 

Bifone, Amanda	 e: abifone@ccsfa.org


Blair, Dawn  	 	 e: dblair@ccsfa.org


Callahan, Casey         e: ccallahan@ccsfa.org


Cook, Julie 	 	 e: jcook@ccsfa.org


Dant, Laura	 	 e: ldant@ccsfa.org


Dunaway, Sue 	 e: sdunaway@ccsfa.org


Durbin, Mae	 	 e: mdurbin@ccsfa.org


Eberenz, Gina		 e: geberenz@ccsfa.org

	 

Elmore, Sara  		 e: selmore@ccsfa.org


Frommeyer, Steve 	 e: sfrommeyer@ccsfa.org


Graeser, Natalie	 e: ngraeser@ccsfa.org


Hall, Donna 	 	 e: dhall@ccsfa.org


Henry, Kathy 	 	 e: khenry@ccsfa.org


House, Katie	 	 e: khouse@ccsfa.org


Jones, Catie 	 	 e: cjones@ccsfa.org


Khadka, Ram 		 e: rkhadka@ccsfa.org


Lavender, Sharon       e: slavender@ccsfa.org


Martinez, Viviana        e: vmartinez@ccsfa.org


Menchu, Nico 		 e: nmenchu@ccsfa.org


Pendleton, Beth	 e: bpendleton@ccsfa.org


Plymale, Nancy 	 e: nplymale@ccsfa.org


Rovinelli, Ashley	 e: arovinelli@ccsfa.org


Schroeder, Nancy 	 e: nschroeder@ccsfa.org


Schuhmann, Betsy	 e: bschuhmann@ccsfa.org


Shanks, Marilyn 	 e: mshanks@ccsfa.org


Sohl, Alyssa                e: asohl@ccsfa.org 


Sprague, Taylor	 e: tsprague@ccsfa.org


Watts, Katie	 	 e: kwatts@ccsfa.org


Well, Caroline             e:  cwells@ccsfa.org


Whittaker, Fred	 e: fwhittaker@ccsfa.og


Williams, Colene         e: cwilliams@ccsfa.org
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